
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

83 

89 

88 

81 

18 

74 

22 

47 

07 

33 

42 

51 

191 

20 

86 

99 

11 

23 

25 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

2 

7 

8 

1 

9 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

Class 

STL 

SM 

SM 

SM 

HP 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STL 

SM 

SM 

ITJ 

SM 

T4 

ITJ 

ITJ 

HP 

HP 

HP 

Name 

Mark Utecht 

Jamey Randall 

Samantha Silver 

Gordon Kuhnley 

Mark Sargis 

Chris Craft 

Andrew Jenkins 

Sam Nogosek 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

Rick Buan 

Greg Youngdahl 

Wade Roggemann 

Aaron Jongbloedt 

Tom Daly 

Jessica Johnk 

Ben Wedge 

Brooke Fairbanks 

Bob Stream 

Jimmy Griggs 

Hometown 

Stacy MN 

Watertown MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Frankfort IL 

Pillager MN 

Becker MN 

St. Anthony MN 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Faribault MN 

Otsego mn 

St Louis Park MN 

MINNENTONKA MN 

Lakeville MN 

Anoka MN 

Spooner WI 

Paton IA 

Minneapolis MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

BVR 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

DMV 

LOL 

Member_ID 

152313 

338044 

424412 

515263 

539660 

454442 

516042 

629721 

544935 

497067 

170398 

607191 

376348 

243691 

616231 

466984 

418214 

124619 

195088 

Make-Model 

1995 Honda Civic 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1975 Triumph Spitfire 

1999 Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1992 Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda MIATA 

1995 Honda civic 

1997 Mazda miata 

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit 

1987 BMW 325i 

1995 Honda Civic 

1968 Triumph Spitfire 

1972 MG Midget 

1983 Volkswagen GTI 

Best Tm 

1:45.231 

1:48.279 

1:48.641 

1:48.728 

1:48.875 

1:48.973 

1:49.944 

1:51.228 

1:51.674 

1:52.321 

1:52.350 

1:52.716 

1:52.795 

1:53.443 

1:55.372 

1:55.557 

1:56.403 

2:00.028 

2:04.400 

Best Speed 

85.526 

83.119 

82.842 

82.775 

82.664 

82.589 

81.860 

80.915 

80.592 

80.127 

80.107 

79.847 

79.791 

79.335 

78.009 

77.884 

77.318 

74.983 

72.347 

In Lap 

3 

7 

8 

4 

5 

8 

3 

12 

7 

5 

4 

4 

6 

7 

11 

7 

8 

6 

7 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/23/2020 8:30:49 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret  Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Jack Pine Sprints 

G1 SM SM5 STL ITBCJ GTL HP T4 

G1QSa 20-R-19809 

Qualifying started at 10:50:42 

Brainerd Intnl Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/22/2020 10:50 AM 

Posted  9: AM

Jack Pine Sprints Double Divisional
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

9 

55 

5 

10 

80 

29 

23 

15 

27 

0 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Class 

P2 

P2 

P2 

FX 

FX 

FE2 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

Name 

Nate Smith 

Pius Eigenmann 

Martin Wiedenhoeft 

Dylan Schenk 

Steve Thomson 

Richard Mork 

Tazio Stefanelli 

Ethan Mackey 

Anthony Foster 

Alan Murray 

Hometown 

Stillwater MN 

Plymouth MN 

Menomonee Falls WI 

Chanhassen MN 

Minnetonka MN 

East Grand Forks MN 

Downing WI 

Maple Grove MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Brainerd MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

520702 

637892 

352618 

542088 

41678 

634172 

499339 

373673 

54701_1 

67322 

Make-Model 

2017 Radical SR3 RSX 1500 

Radical SR3 

2014 Radical SR3 

2014 Van Diemen DP-08 

2002 Van Diemen RF02 Mazda 

2018 Mazda 

2014 Spectrum FF1600 

1994 Swift SC94 

1992 Swift DB-6 Honda 

Swift DB-1 

Best Tm 

1:30.350 

1:31.568 

1:32.002 

1:33.236 

1:33.463 

1:39.279 

1:40.026 

1:42.754 

1:44.360 

1:47.125 

Best Speed 

99.613 

98.288 

97.824 

96.529 

96.295 

90.654 

89.977 

87.588 

86.240 

84.014 

In Lap 

6 

4 

5 

10 

7 

10 

9 

7 

10 

8 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/23/2020 8:35:04 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret  Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Jack Pine Sprints 

G2 FA FC FF FX FE2 P12X 

G2QSa 20-R-19809 

Qualifying started at 11:20:40 

Brainerd Intnl Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/22/2020 11:20 AM 

Posted  9:00  AM

Jack Pine Sprints Double Divisional
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

6 

9 

17 

87 

668 

95 

36 

93 

53 

28 

18 

202 

106 

86 

75 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Class 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Name 

Mike Wagner 

Darrell Peterson 

Damon Bosell 

Brian Kennedy 

Kent Burg 

Rich Stadther 

Daryn Bosell 

Jerald Dulski 

Tim Homes 

Jeff Johnk 

Michael Fandel 

Eileen Wetzel 

Scott McQueen 

Jessica Johnk 

William Fish 

Tom Daly 

Hometown 

Chaska MN 

Elk River MN 

Cambridge MN 

Cannon Falls MN 

Zimmerman MN 

St. Paul MN 

Coon Rapids MN 

Delano MN 

St Michael MN 

Lakeville MN 

Plymouth MN 

Plymouth MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Lakeville MN 

Prior Lake MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

500891 

254182 

93394 

454388 

138710 

468501 

420219 

354273 

60011215 

498801 

Weekend 

60050279 

616231 

500486 

243691 

Make-Model 

1975 LeGrand LeGrand Mk 21 

1965 Ford Falcon 

1968 Ford Mustang 

1970 Chevrolet Corvette 

1970 Dulon LD9 

1964 Chevrolet corvette coupe 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

1971 Datsun 240Z 

1959 Austin Healey 3000 

1974 LeGrand Mk18 

1966 Austin Healey 3000 

1957 Austin Healey 100-6 

1987 BMW 325i 

1975 Reynard FF 

1960 Austin BUG EYE 

Best Tm 

1:44.563 

1:46.519 

1:47.561 

1:48.757 

1:49.630 

1:50.599 

1:50.904 

1:51.018 

1:52.385 

1:52.636 

1:54.374 

1:56.370 

1:56.603 

1:57.019 

2:04.364 

2:06.966 

Best Speed 

86.073 

84.492 

83.673 

82.753 

82.094 

81.375 

81.151 

81.068 

80.082 

79.903 

78.689 

77.340 

77.185 

76.911 

72.368 

70.885 

In Lap 

7 

6 

8 

2 

9 

10 

9 

9 

8 

8 

4 

8 

7 

6 

9 

4 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/23/2020 8:36:32 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret  Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Jack Pine Sprints 

G3 Vintage 

G3QSa 20-VINT-19861 

Qualifying started at 12:54:40 

Brainerd Intnl Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/22/2020 12:55 PM 

Posted  9:00  AM

Jack Pine Sprints Double Divisional
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

157 

63 

27 

86 

97 

57 

42 

07 

20 

44 

6 

68 

18 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

Class 

SPO 

T2 

ITE2 

T3 

T3 

SPO 

SMT 

ITA 

STU 

ITS 

ITE1 

ITA 

GT2 

Name 

Douglas Rippie 

Bill Collins 

Matthew Lawson 

Derek Chan 

Ken Olson 

Thomas Fuehrer 

Greg Youngdahl 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

David Daly 

Glen Wilson 

Derek Wagner 

Theodore Hough 

Howard Roth 

Hometown 

Buffalo MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Lakeville MN 

Rosemount MN 

Roseville MN 

Chaska MN 

Faribault MN 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Edina MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Chaska MN 

Farmington MN 

Johnston IA 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

DMV 

Member_ID 

371042 

483548 

437334 

585320 

271281_1 

269627_1 

170398 

544935 

279154 

456028 

398975 

443388 

172543-1 

Make-Model 

1989 Alfa Romeo Stradale SSZ 

2004 Chevrolet Corvette 

1987 Porsche 944 Turbo 

2013 Subaru BRZ 

2013 Nissan 370Z 

1992 Chevrolet Corvette 

1999 Mazda MIATA 

1992 Mazda miata 

2006 Volkswagen Rabbit 

1995 Volkswagen Golf GTI 

1996 BMW M3 

1993 Ford Escort GT 

Datsun 240 Z 

Best Tm 

1:41.805 

1:42.773 

1:44.976 

1:45.085 

1:47.507 

1:52.082 

1:53.280 

1:53.951 

1:54.736 

1:55.434 

2:06.787 

2:11.627 

Best Speed 

88.404 

87.572 

85.734 

85.645 

83.715 

80.298 

79.449 

78.981 

78.441 

77.967 

70.985 

68.375 

- 

In Lap 

3 

4 

8 

11 

8 

6 

6 

6 

7 

4 

1 

3 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/23/2020 8:42:18 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret  Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Jack Pine Sprints 

G4 GT123AX T123 ITE12 ITARS SMT SMG STU  

G4QSa 20-R-19809 

Qualifying started at 13:28:53 

Brainerd Intnl Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/22/2020 01:25 PM 

Posted  9:00  AM

Jack Pine Sprints Double Divisional
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

78 

17 

76 

77 

6 

12 

51 

43 

98 

31 

87 

32 

4 

33 

08 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

13 

14 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Reid Johnson 

Jim Gray 

Ron Boltik 

Sven Mueller 

Peter Jankovskis 

Russell King 

Scott Beamish 

Greg Eick 

Craig Wheatley 

Maksim Belov 

Rob Wilke 

Frank Gigler 

John Janssen 

James Tennessen 

Andrea King 

Hometown 

Hamel MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Lakeland MN 

Maplewood MN 

Lisle IL 

North Oaks MN 

Edina MN 

White Bear Lake MN 

White Bear Lk MN 

Medina MN 

Eden Prairie MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Barnesville MN 

Menomonie WI 

North Oaks MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

242765 

311752 

276641 

495661 

337818 

497691 

546670 

519885 

497626 

540654 

498298 

608213 

547965 

608961 

497690 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Spec Racer Ford SRF3 

1984 SCCA Enterprises Srf3 

2013 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

2019 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

2007 Ford SRF3 

2018 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Spec Racer Ford SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 

SCCA Enterprises Gen 3 SRF 

Spec Racer Ford Gen 2 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2019 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 3 

Best Tm 

1:42.031 

1:42.349 

1:42.515 

1:42.756 

1:42.806 

1:42.810 

1:42.913 

1:43.777 

1:44.273 

1:46.266 

1:48.060 

1:48.606 

1:48.633 

1:50.087 

1:51.489 

Best Speed 

88.208 

87.934 

87.792 

87.586 

87.544 

87.540 

87.453 

86.724 

86.312 

84.693 

83.287 

82.868 

82.848 

81.754 

80.725 

In Lap 

9 

9 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

10 

11 

4 

5 

13 

5 

8 

11 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/23/2020 8:43:06 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret  Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Jack Pine Sprints 

G5 SR SRF SRF3 

G5QSa 20-R-19809 

Qualifying started at 14:08:13 

Brainerd Intnl Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/22/2020 02:00 PM 

Posted  9:00  AM

Jack Pine Sprints Double Divisional
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

74 

88 

81 

89 

18 

42 

33 

07 

191 

22 

86 

99 

11 

23 

25 

20 

83 

51 

47 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

1 

7 

8 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

DNS 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

HP 

SM 

SM 

STL 

SM 

SM 

ITJ 

ITJ 

HP 

HP 

HP 

T4 

STL 

ITJ 

SM 

Name 

Chris Craft 

Samantha Silver 

Gordon Kuhnley 

Jamey Randall 

Mark Sargis 

Greg Youngdahl 

Rick Buan 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

Aaron Jongbloedt 

Andrew Jenkins 

Jessica Johnk 

Ben Wedge 

Brooke Fairbanks 

Bob Stream 

Jimmy Griggs 

Tom Daly 

Mark Utecht 

Wade Roggemann 

Sam Nogosek 

Hometown 

Pillager MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Watertown MN 

Frankfort IL 

Faribault MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Saint Paul Park MN 

St Louis Park MN 

Becker MN 

Lakeville MN 

Anoka MN 

Spooner WI 

Paton IA 

Minneapolis MN 

MINNENTONKA MN 

Stacy MN 

Otsego mn 

St. Anthony MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

BVR 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

DMV 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

454442 

424412 

515263 

338044 

539660 

170398 

497067 

544935 

376348 

516042 

616231 

466984 

418214 

124619 

195088 

243691 

152313 

607191 

629721 

Make-Model 

1999 Mazda miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1975 Triumph Spitfire 

1999 Mazda MIATA 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1992 Mazda miata 

1997 Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1987 BMW 325i 

1995 Honda Civic 

1968 Triumph Spitfire 

1972 MG Midget 

1983 Volkswagen GTI 

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit 

1995 Honda Civic 

1995 Honda civic 

1990 Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource 

Randall Racing / TheAlignmentGuy 

Carbotech 

SRG Autosport 

Jungle MotorSports/The Alignment Guy 

Ryans Automotive 

Race Wisconsinbly Oliver Closehoff Motorsports 

Hilda's Bar 

Luther Westside VW / Goodyear 

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

9 

8 

Best Tm 

1:48.807 

1:48.379 

1:48.793 

1:47.517 

1:52.947 

1:53.178 

1:52.623 

1:53.263 

1:52.430 

1:55.234 

1:55.902 

1:58.640 

2:00.740 

2:04.682 

1:55.770 

1:47.226 

1:56.843 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Elapsed Time  33:35.2 

Car 88 manually scored 

Printed: 8/23/2020 8:44:59 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret  Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

0.242 

Avg. Speed 

72.874 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.226 

Best Speed 

83.935 

Best Lap by 

83 - Mark Utecht 

Jack Pine Sprints 

G1 SM SM5 STL ITBCJ GTL HP T4 

G1RSa 20-R-19809 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:39:56 

Brainerd Intnl Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/22/2020 02:35 PM 

Posted  9:00  AM

Jack Pine Sprints Double Divisional
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

55 

5 

9 

23 

10 

15 

27 

80 

29 

0 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

DNS 

Class 

P2 

P2 

P2 

FF 

FX 

FF 

FF 

FX 

FE2 

FF 

Name 

Pius Eigenmann 

Martin Wiedenhoeft 

Nate Smith 

Tazio Stefanelli 

Dylan Schenk 

Ethan Mackey 

Anthony Foster 

Steve Thomson 

Richard Mork 

Alan Murray 

Hometown 

Plymouth MN 

Menomonee Falls WI 

Stillwater MN 

Downing WI 

Chanhassen MN 

Maple Grove MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Minnetonka MN 

East Grand Forks MN 

Brainerd MN 

Region 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

637892 

352618 

520702 

499339 

542088 

373673 

54701_1 

41678 

634172 

67322 

Make-Model 

Radical SR3 

2014 Radical SR3 

2017 Radical SR3 RSX 1500 

2014 Spectrum FF1600 

2014 Van Diemen DP-08 

1994 Swift SC94 

1992 Swift DB-6 Honda 

2002 Van Diemen RF02 Mazda 

2018 Mazda 

Swift DB-1 

Sponsor 

Loon Motorsports 

ISPros Inc. 

Lagersmith 

Millennium Forms 

ZSports Midwest 

Gear Daddies 

Motowoz 

ZSports/Justice Bros/Gillund Ent 

Murray Motorsports 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

Best Tm 

1:32.873 

1:32.260 

1:32.126 

1:40.580 

1:32.079 

1:43.491 

1:41.808 

1:36.839 

1:36.302 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Elapsed Time  25:27.2 

Printed: 8/23/2020 8:50:31 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret  Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

0.507 

Avg. Speed 

94.874 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.079 

Best Speed 

97.742 

Best Lap by 

10 - Dylan Schenk 

Jack Pine Sprints 

G2 FA FC FF FX FE2 P12X 

G2RSa 20-R-19809 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:22:14 

Brainerd Intnl Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/22/2020 03:10 PM 

Jack Pine Sprints Double Divisional
Official Results

Posted  9:00  AM



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNF 

No. 

6 

17 

87 

93 

36 

668 

53 

28 

202 

86 

9 

4 

75 

95 

18 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNF 

Class 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Vin 

Name 

Mike Wagner 

Damon Bosell 

Brian Kennedy 

Jerald Dulski 

Daryn Bosell 

Kent Burg 

Tim Homes 

Jeff Johnk 

Eileen Wetzel 

Jessica Johnk 

Darrell Peterson 

Tom Daly 

William Fish 

Rich Stadther 

Michael Fandel 

Hometown 

Chaska MN 

Cambridge MN 

Cannon Falls MN 

Delano MN 

Coon Rapids MN 

Zimmerman MN 

St Michael MN 

Lakeville MN 

Plymouth MN 

Lakeville MN 

Elk River MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Prior Lake MN 

St. Paul MN 

Plymouth MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

398975 

254182 

93394 

420219 

468501 

454388 

354273 

60011215 

Weekend 

616231 

500891 

243691 

500486 

138710 

498801 

Make-Model 

1996 BMW M3 

1965 Ford Falcon 

1968 Ford Mustang 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

1964 Chevrolet corvette coupe 

1970 Chevrolet Corvette 

1971 Datsun 240Z 

1959 Austin Healey 3000 

1966 Austin Healey 3000 

1987 BMW 325i 

1975 LeGrand LeGrand Mk 21 

1960 Austin BUG EYE 

1975 Reynard FF 

1970 Dulon LD9 

1974 LeGrand Mk18 

Sponsor 

Wagner Racing Products 

F.J.Moore Mfg Co 

Those guys racing 

Critter Racing 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

REVISION LLC 

Dreamsicle Racing 

SportsRacer Replicas 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

12 

11 

5 

Best Tm 

1:43.457 

1:47.130 

1:46.821 

1:51.350 

1:51.378 

1:50.013 

1:52.751 

1:53.826 

1:55.743 

1:56.860 

1:46.266 

2:07.272 

2:02.345 

1:49.776 

1:58.394 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Elapsed Time  33:08.2 

Printed: 8/23/2020 9:04:45 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret  Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

40.580 

Avg. Speed 

83.002 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.457 

Best Speed 

86.993 

Best Lap by 

6 - Mike Wagner 

Posted  9:30  AM

Jack Pine Sprints 

G3 Vintage 

G3RSa 20-VINT-19861 

Race started at 15:58:00 

Brainerd Intnl Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/22/2020 03:50 PM 

Jack Pine Sprints Double Divisional
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

27 

6 

63 

86 

97 

18 

42 

57 

20 

07 

44 

157 

68 

12 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

ITE2 

ITE1 

T2 

T3 

T3 

GT2 

SMT 

SPO 

STU 

ITA 

ITS 

SPO 

ITA 

T3 

Name 

Matthew Lawson 

Derek Wagner 

Bill Collins 

Derek Chan 

Ken Olson 

Howard Roth 

Greg Youngdahl 

Thomas Fuehrer 

David Daly 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

Glen Wilson 

Douglas Rippie 

Theodore Hough 

James Berlin 

Hometown 

Lakeville MN 

Chaska MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Rosemount MN 

Roseville MN 

Johnston IA 

Faribault MN 

Chaska MN 

Edina MN 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Buffalo MN 

Farmington MN 

Savage MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

DMV 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

437334 

398975 

483548 

585320 

271281_1 

172543-1 

170398 

269627_1 

279154 

544935 

456028 

371042 

443388 

479504 

Make-Model 

1987 Porsche 944 Turbo 

1996 BMW M3 

2004 Chevrolet Corvette 

2013 Subaru BRZ 

2013 Nissan 370Z 

Datsun 240 Z 

1999 Mazda MIATA 

1992 Chevrolet Corvette 

2006 Volkswagen Rabbit 

1992 Mazda miata 

1995 Volkswagen Golf GTI 

1989 Alfa Romeo Stradale SSZ 

1993 Ford Escort GT 

2003 Nissan 350Z 

Sponsor 

7246167 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Forgeline 

Promotion Graphix 

Bullseye - Skyline Trucking 

ToFu Fab 

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW / BFGoodrich 

SRG Autosport 

Group W LLc 

DRM 

Mom! 

Nextrev Motorsports 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

8 

4 

Best Tm 

1:42.685 

1:41.454 

1:43.611 

1:44.631 

1:49.265 

1:51.844 

1:53.639 

1:51.669 

1:55.294 

1:53.822 

1:52.744 

1:43.689 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Elapsed Time  28:35.9 

Printed: 8/23/2020 9:06:54 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret  Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

4.191 

Avg. Speed 

85.633 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.454 

Best Speed 

88.710 

Best Lap by 

6 - Derek Wagner 

Posted  9:30  AM

Jack Pine Sprints 

G4 GT123AX T123 ITE12 ITARS SMT SMG STU  

G4RSa 20-R-19809 

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:42:54 

Brainerd Intnl Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/22/2020 04:30 PM 

Jack Pine Sprints Double Divisional
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNF 

No. 

78 

17 

77 

43 

98 

51 

76 

6 

31 

87 

32 

08 

4 

33 

12 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

13 

DNF 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Reid Johnson 

Jim Gray 

Sven Mueller 

Greg Eick 

Craig Wheatley 

Scott Beamish 

Ron Boltik 

Peter Jankovskis 

Maksim Belov 

Rob Wilke 

Frank Gigler 

Andrea King 

John Janssen 

James Tennessen 

Russell King 

Hometown 

Hamel MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Maplewood MN 

White Bear Lake MN 

White Bear Lk MN 

Edina MN 

Lakeland MN 

Lisle IL 

Medina MN 

Eden Prairie MN 

Chanhassen MN 

North Oaks MN 

Barnesville MN 

Menomonie WI 

North Oaks MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

242765 

311752 

495661 

519885 

497626 

546670 

276641 

337818 

540654 

498298 

608213 

497690 

547965 

608961 

497691 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 2 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Sponsor 

Reid Johnson Racing 

SRG Autosport 

SRG Autosport 

Northern Racing Products 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Edina Plastic Surgery 

SRG Autosport 

Janssen Machine Co. 

SRG Autosport 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Best Tm 

1:42.335 

1:42.446 

1:42.794 

1:43.302 

1:43.587 

1:42.375 

1:42.522 

1:43.205 

1:46.115 

1:47.317 

1:45.679 

1:46.283 

1:46.564 

1:46.407 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Elapsed Time  27:41.7 

Printed: 8/23/2020 9:13:08 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret  Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

0.130 

Avg. Speed 

86.109 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.335 

Best Speed 

87.946 

Best Lap by 

78 - Reid Johnson 

Posted  9:30  AM

Jack Pine Sprints 

G5 SR SRF SRF3 

G5RSa 20-R-19809 

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:21:35 

Brainerd Intnl Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/22/2020 05:00 PM 

Jack Pine Sprints Double Divisional
Official Results


